County of Mendocino

Bid Results for Project 2021 Toyota |
Issued on 03/15/2021

Bid Due on March 26, 2021 3:00 PV
Exported on 03/26/2021

Line Totals (Unit Price * Quantity)
Item Num Section Item Code

1 Section 1

2 Section 1

3 Section 1

4 Section 1

5 Section 1

6 Section 1

7 Section 1

8 Section 1



3av 4 (RFQ 016-21)

1(PDT)

Description

2021 Toyota Rav 4 AWD Hybrid White in Color Black Interior
Tow accessories

Any substitution must be noted

Break down all applicable fees separately including e-plates
Sales Tax

4 sets of fully functioning keys with fobs

Any delivery fees

Estimated delivery date

Reference



Unit of Measure
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
date

R R R R R R R R

Subtotal
Total

Quantity Thurston Auto Plaza - Unit Price

$29,770.21
$763.13

$123.75
$2,743.91
$299.00

$0.00

Thurston Auto Plaza - Line Total

$29,770.21
$763.13

$123.75
$2,743.91
$299.00

$0.00
$33,700.00
$33,700.00



Thurston Auto Plaza - Response Thurston Auto Plaza - Comment
Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes 4 - 6 WEEKS.



